Sport
Badminton
Badminton
DAG

DAG

DAG

DAG

DAG
Handbal
Handbal
Handbal
Handbal
Handbal
Handbal
Handbal
Handbal
Handbal
Handbal

Survivalrun
Survivalrun

Trimmen
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Voetbal
Volleybal
Zaalvoetbal
Zaalvoetbal

Type lid

Badminton recreant
Badminton competitie
DAG jeugdlid

DAG Selectie

DAG Alle lessen

All-in abonnement
Yoga & Fifty-Fit
H-Jeugd (toernooien)
F-Jeugd (toernooien)
E-Jeugd

D-Jeugd

C-Jeugd

B-Jeugd

A-Jeugd

Handballid >19
Handballid recreant
Recreanten Zaal & Veld

Survivalrun 16 jaar of jonger
Survivalrun 17 jaar of ouder

Trimlid

Voetballid <7
Voetballid <12
Voetballid <14
Voetballid <19
G-Voetbal

G1 Voetbal
Voetballid senior
Dames 35+

Heren 35+

Heren 45+
Voetballid rustend
Volleyballid recreant
Zaalvoetbal lid
Zaalvoetbal niet spelend

Contributie

m‘mmmm

dy dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh H dh dh dh dh dh M dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dy

160,00
200,00
132,50
177,50
153,00
295,00
177,50
111,50
145,00
151,50
174,00
225,00
250,00
300,00
300,00
190,00
200,00

85,00
140,00

67,00
127,50
168,50
182,50
203,00
127,50
155,50
257,50
127,50

85,00

85,00
116,00
118,00
147,50

47,50



